Actual

-5.00%
-4.00%
-10.85%
10.00%
1.00%
1.16%
1.40%
-1.40%
1.84%
3.50%
3.03%
2.00%
0.24%
6.67%
4.92%
9.59%
5.00%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 1/30/2026

%
Estimate

-5.00%

-4.00%
-10.85%

10.00%
1.00%
1.16%
1.40%

-1.40%
1.84%
3.50%
3.03%
2.00%
0.24%
6.67%
4.92%
9.59%
5.00%

-9.00%

12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%

15.00%

22.50%

w

0 N OO b

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

DATE

01/24/26
01/26/26
01/28/26

01/31/26

02/02/26
02/04/26

02/07/26
02/09/26
02/11/26
02/14/26
02/16/26
02/18/26
02/21/26
02/23/26
02/25/26
02/28/26
03/02/26
03/04/26
03/07/26
03/09/26
03/11/26
03/14/26
03/16/26
03/18/26
03/21/26
03/23/26
03/25/26
03/28/26

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed

Sat

Mon
Wed

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

OWERQD

PB SALES

$23,435,644
$11,510,310
$15,975,932

$22,263,862
$11,049,898

Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/30/26
® Saturday Start Graduated Payments
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE 1st Payment 978,343
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL 2nd Payment 1,027,260
3rd Payment 1,078,623
$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,000,000 2.213 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 1,132,555
$28,662,260 $30,000,000 $13,600,000 2.213 2.0% 5.8% 5th Payment 1,189,182
$40,685,193 $43,000,000 $19,400,000 2.213 2.7% 8.3% 6th Payment 1,248,641
$57,440,203 $57,000,000 $25,800,000 2.213 3.7% 11.8% 7th Payment 1,311,074
$65,755,973 $65,000,000 $29,400,000 2.213 1.9% 13.4% 8th Payment 1,376,627
2.213 2.4% 15.5% 9th Payment 1,445,459
2.213 4.1% 19.0% 10th Payment 1,517,732
2.213 1.9% 20.5% 11th Payment 1,593,618
2.213 2.4% 22.4% 12th Payment 1,673,299
2.213 4.2% 25.7% 13th Payment 1,756,964
2.213 1.9% 27.1% 14th Payment 1,844,812
2.213 2.5% 28.9% 15th Payment 1,937,053
2.213 4.3% 31.9% 16th Payment 2,033,905
2.213 1.9% 33.2% 17th Payment 2,135,601
2.213 2.5% 34.9% 18th Payment 2,242,381
2.213 4.3% 37.7% 19th Payment 2,354,500
2.213 2.0% 39.0% 20th Payment 2,472,225
2.213 2.7% 40.6% 21st Payment 2,595,836
2.213 4.7% 43.4% 22nd Payment 2,725,628
2.213 2.1% 44.6% 23rd Payment 2,861,909
2.213 2.4% 46.0% 24th Payment 3,005,005
2.213 5.3% 48.8% 25th Payment 3,155,255
2.213 2.3% 50.0% 26th Payment 3,313,018
2.213 2.6% 51.3% 27th Payment 3,478,668
2.213 5.6% 54.0% 28th Payment 3,652,602
2.213 2.5% 55.2% 29th Payment 3,835,232
2.213 3.0% 56.5% 30th Payment 4,026,994
2.213 6.8% 59.5% Total 65,000,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,000,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE_column.
he probability of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE

COVERAGE column.




	GPESTSAT

