



Grand Prize Estimate

Saturday Start

Issued
01/30/26

Graduated Payments

Actual	Estimate	%	DATE	DAY	PB SALES	ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE		1st Payment	978,343	
						JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW /	CUMUL	2nd Payment	1,027,260
			1	01/24/26	Sat	\$23,435,644	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	2.213	3.9%	3.9%	4th Payment	1,132,555
			2	01/26/26	Mon	\$11,510,310	\$28,662,260	\$30,000,000	2.213	2.0%	5.8%	5th Payment	1,189,182
			3	01/28/26	Wed	\$15,975,932	\$40,685,193	\$43,000,000	2.213	2.7%	8.3%	6th Payment	1,248,641
-5.00%	-5.00%	4	01/31/26	Sat	\$22,263,862	\$57,440,203	\$57,000,000	\$25,800,000	2.213	3.7%	11.8%	7th Payment	1,311,074
-4.00%	-4.00%	5	02/02/26	Mon	\$11,049,898	\$65,755,973	\$65,000,000	\$29,400,000	2.213	1.9%	13.4%	8th Payment	1,376,627
-10.85%	-10.85%	6	02/04/26	Wed					2.213	2.4%	15.5%	9th Payment	1,445,459
10.00%	10.00%	7	02/07/26	Sat					2.213	4.1%	19.0%	10th Payment	1,517,732
1.00%	1.00%	8	02/09/26	Mon					2.213	1.9%	20.5%	11th Payment	1,593,618
1.16%	1.16%	9	02/11/26	Wed					2.213	2.4%	22.4%	12th Payment	1,673,299
1.40%	1.40%	10	02/14/26	Sat					2.213	4.2%	25.7%	13th Payment	1,756,964
-1.40%	-1.40%	11	02/16/26	Mon					2.213	1.9%	27.1%	14th Payment	1,844,812
1.84%	1.84%	12	02/18/26	Wed					2.213	2.5%	28.9%	15th Payment	1,937,053
3.50%	3.50%	13	02/21/26	Sat					2.213	4.3%	31.9%	16th Payment	2,033,905
3.03%	3.03%	14	02/23/26	Mon					2.213	1.9%	33.2%	17th Payment	2,135,601
2.00%	2.00%	15	02/25/26	Wed					2.213	2.5%	34.9%	18th Payment	2,242,381
0.24%	0.24%	16	02/28/26	Sat					2.213	4.3%	37.7%	19th Payment	2,354,500
6.67%	6.67%	17	03/02/26	Mon					2.213	2.0%	39.0%	20th Payment	2,472,225
4.92%	4.92%	18	03/04/26	Wed					2.213	2.7%	40.6%	21st Payment	2,595,836
9.59%	9.59%	19	03/07/26	Sat					2.213	4.7%	43.4%	22nd Payment	2,725,628
5.00%	5.00%	20	03/09/26	Mon					2.213	2.1%	44.6%	23rd Payment	2,861,909
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	03/11/26	Wed					2.213	2.4%	46.0%	24th Payment	3,005,005
12.00%	12.00%	22	03/14/26	Sat					2.213	5.3%	48.8%	25th Payment	3,155,255
7.00%	7.00%	23	03/16/26	Mon					2.213	2.3%	50.0%	26th Payment	3,313,018
9.00%	9.00%	24	03/18/26	Wed					2.213	2.6%	51.3%	27th Payment	3,478,668
6.00%	6.00%	25	03/21/26	Sat					2.213	5.6%	54.0%	28th Payment	3,652,602
9.00%	9.00%	26	03/23/26	Mon					2.213	2.5%	55.2%	29th Payment	3,835,232
15.00%	15.00%	27	03/25/26	Wed					2.213	3.0%	56.5%	30th Payment	4,026,994
22.50%	22.50%	28	03/28/26	Sat					2.213	6.8%	59.5%	Total	65,000,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
 (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
\$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,000,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
 (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.